

MMMSV. 3rd party road to Dake + c.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
yapde tola in place Block

47331 3 4945 :- 344 < 3211 < 216 DIVISION
on 07/07/16

Agreement No 89/SRD/imm 84-22-23

Cost cost - 3775165 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Maint. cost. 678090 20

MBXC - 2816
Palasi

Total 4453267

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement - 6/8/23 7/2/23

Date of completion - 6/8/23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/21) p/v & erecting direction and place identification rebar reflectorised barrel.					
02 Nos (G.V. TMB P-17)					
@ Rs = 11528/each				Rs = 23056/-	
(20/26) planting of tree by the road side (avenue tree)					
25 Nos (G.V. TMB P-17)					
@ Rs = 84236/each				Rs = 235586/-	
(21/22) Half brick Circular tree guard in 2nd class brick					
25 Nos (G.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs = 194882/each				Rs = 54567/-	
(22/28) p/v & fix of typical mm GSY Informatory sign board with logo					
05 Nos (G.V. TMB P-17)					
@ Rs = 9835.05/each				Rs = 49175/-	
(23/29) E/W in Excavation for structure of foundation.					
29.798 m ³ (G.V. TMB P-17)					
@ Rs = 305.42/m ³				Rs = 9101/-	
(24/30) p/v M20 as Leveling Course in Foundation					
4.595 m ³ (G.V. TMB P-17)					
@ Rs = 6971.010/m ³				Rs = 32031/-	

Continuation

Continuation